
No. 

10 
16 
17 
30 
31 
32 
40 
41 
51 
55 
59 
63 
65 
76 
80 

119 

Name 

Alwin Palmqvist (D) 
Oliver Fernros (D) 
Vendela Kördel 
Axel Palmgren 
David Törnblom 
Ville Löfgren 
Nova-Lee Hansson 
Eddie Boman 
Hilda Lundh 
Edwin Bernhardtson 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Melissa Häreby 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Felix Rockborn 
Mikael Drozdz (D) 
Noel Sundberg 

Klubb 

Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Hedemora 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Jämtlands Motorklubb 
Motorklubben Gutarna 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
SMK Gävle 
Bergs Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 

Model/Engine 

Black 

N/A 

EVO 2-30 

* 
Dragon evo 
Art 

Anmälare Transponder 

230 
231 
232 
301 
302 
303 
304 

4064500 
307 

5781690 
309 
310 
311 
312 
313 
320 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

SRTAB Svensk Rörtryckning AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Perelli Racing "Powerd by" SERAFINI 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
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Höstrusket 2022 

J125 

Träning 1 Grupp 1 

Practice 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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